Meraki, Inc.  |  99 Rhode Island St. 2nd Floor, San Francisco, CA 94103  |  415.632.5800  |  www.meraki.com
The Meraki MX70 is an integrated router, next-generation firewall,
traffic shaper, and Internet gateway that is centrally managed over the
web. The MX70 offers an extensive feature set, yet is incredibly easy
to deploy and manage. Intuitive web-based administration eliminates
specialized training and dedicated staff, and cloud-based centralized
management provides seamless multi-site networks, automatic
firmware upgrades, and much more.

recreational traffic, e.g. peer-to-peer applications. Discover all client
devices, identify users and monitor printers.
> Ordering Information
The Meraki MX70 is available in both Enterprise Edition and
Advanced Security Edition licenses:
• MX70-HW: 	 Meraki MX70 Cloud Managed Router
• LIC-MX70-ENT-1YR:  Meraki MX70, 1 year Enterprise License
• LIC-MX70-ENT-3YR:  Meraki MX70, 3 year Enterprise License
• LIC-MX70-ENT-5YR:  Meraki MX70, 5 year Enterprise License
• LIC-MX70-SEC-1YR: Meraki MX70, 1 year Adv. Security License
• LIC-MX70-SEC-3YR: Meraki MX70, 3 year Adv. Security License
• LIC-MX70-SEC-1YR: Meraki MX70, 5 year Adv. Security License
> Warranty
• Lifetime hardware warranty included
Note: